
Date 

12/02/25 

13/02/25 

17/02/25 

18/02/25 

19/02/25 

20/02/25 

21/02/25 

24/02/25 

25/02/25 

27/02/25 

St. Mathew Convent School 
Annual Exam Routine 24-25 

Class -IV 

Subject 
Math 

G.K.,Drawing 

Moral Science 

Eng. Lit. 

Hindi / Bengali Lit. 

Hindi / Bengali Lang. 

Science 

Computer 

Eng. Lang. 

SST. 

Timing 
8 am to 10.40 am 

8 am to 10.40 am 

8 am to 10.00 am 

8 am to 10.40 am 

8 am to 10.40 am 

8 am to 10.40 am 

8 am to 10.40 am 

8 am to 10.15 am 

8 am to 10.40 am 

8 am to 10.40 am 

Note: Without Admit Card students will not be allowed to sit for examination 
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