St. Mathew Convent School Annual Exam Routine 24-25 Class – IV

Date	Subject	Timing
12/02/25	Math	8 am to 10.40 am
13/02/25	G. K. , Drawing	8 am to 10.40 am
17/02/25	Moral Science	8 am to 10.00 am
18/02/25	Eng. Lit.	8 am to 10.40 am
19/02/25	Hindi / Bengali Lit.	8 am to 10.40 am
20/02/25	Hindi / Bengali Lang.	8 am to 10.40 am
21/02/25	Science	8 am to 10.40 am
24/02/25	Computer	8 am to 10.15 am
25/02/25	Eng. Lang.	8 am to 10.40 am
27/02/25	SST.	8 am to 10.40 am

Note: Without Admit Card students will not be allowed to sit for examination